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Keskiarvot joulukuu 12.2.-4.3.2016

Nimi
Nevalainen Mirja
Turunen Heikki
Harkonen Heikki
Hiltunen Kauko
Popponen Pentti
Vainio Jorma
Jantti Raimo
Simanainen Kari
Luostarinen Matti
Moilanen Tapani
Myller Kari
Kéhkoénen Esko
Laine Pirkko
Pitkanen Kari
Lampinen Markku
Holopainen Raimo
Sorsa Hannu
Aherto Kalevi
Laakkonen Hannu
Kinnunen Jyry
Helenius Kalevi
Lehvonen Hannu
Pakarinen Anne
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Raatikainen Voitto
Pietidinen Mikko
Kinnunen Aatto

Hakkarainen Markku

Luostarinen Osmo
Pakarinen Pertti
Kettunen Terho
Kuokkanen Aaro

Keskiarvokisa 12.2.2016

Seura
JoVetKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Joe's Gold
JoVetKe
Lukke
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoVetke
Lukke
JoVetKe
PoRa
Mattajat
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
Atrium
JoVetKe
PoRa
Mattajat
JoKe

Luokka Keskiarvc
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165,71
176,5
188,39
156,16
174,3
189,73
180,27
165,78
132,14
173,55
198,53
171,12
145,29
127,65
195,41
156,24
150,78
152,49
178,71
153,46
134,48
146,76
147,77
174,72
176,9
153,95
156,4
160,94
150,43
175,75
155,62
184,66

X3
497
530
565
468
523
569
541
497
396
521
596
513
436
383
586
469
452
457
536
460
403
440
443
524
531
462
469
483
451
527
467
554

Tulos
640
648
664
543
594
638
609
561
447
561
635
542
465
409
610
493
474
474
549
472
415
449
448
527
529
460
464
474
415
490
425
505

+/-
143
119



